Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

Room timetable - FHE SB1 (Wks W1-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Tutorial, Lecture, Lecture, Wks W1-W12
c Wks W2- |||Wks W1- [=12]
o) W1z [=11] |||W12 [=12] Course: HIST 1306
Course: Course: Room: FHE SB1
> FOUN 1101||HIST 2401
Room: FHE ||[Room: FHE
SB1 SB1
> Tutorial, Tutorial, Lecture, Tutorial, Tutorial, Wks W2-W12 || Tutorial,
('5 Wks W2- [|IWks W2- |[[Wks W1- |||Wks W1- |||[=11] Wks W2-
S W12 [=11] |||\W12 [=11] |||W12 [=12] |||W12 [=12] Course: COMS 2101 W12 [=11]
Course: Course: Course: Course: Room: FHE SB1 Course:
n FOUN 1101/|/FOUN 1101||/HIST 2501 ||/HIST 2501 FOUN 1001
O] Room: FHE|||Room: FHE ||[Room: FHE ||Room: FHE (Full & Part-
- SB1 SB1 SB1 SB1 time)
|_ Room: FHE
SB1
Tutorial, Tutorial, Tutorial, Tutorial, Lecture, Lecture, Wks W1-W12 || Postgraduate, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
e L s i, s e ke we ks W s
Xo) [=12] [=11] [=12] [=11] [=12] |||course: LING 3201 Room: FHE SB1
GJ Course: Course: Course: Course: Course: Room: FHE SB1
FOUN 1106/|/FOUN 1101|| FOUN 1001 ||[FOUN 1101/ ||HIST 2401
; Room: FHE |[Room: FHE|||(Full & Part- |[Room: FHE|||Room: FHE
SB1 SB1 time) SB1 SB1
Room: FHE
SB1
Tutorial, Tutorial, Tutorial,
Wks W1- |||Wks W1- Wks W2-
o W12 [=12] ||\ W12 [=12] W12 [=11]
L Course: Course: Course:
SPAN 3603|| SPAN 1701 FOUN 1101
Room: FHE | Room: FHE Room: FHE
SB1 SB1 SB1
Tutorial, Tutorial, Tutorial,
P Wks W1- Wks W1- |||Wks W1-
CG W12 [=12] W12 [=12] |||W12 [=12]
E Course: Course: Course:
- FOUN 1106 LING 2204 |||LING 2204
LL Room: FHE Room: FHE || Room: FHE
SB1 SB1 SB1

Page 1, published 29-Jul-25 10:46:37 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

Room timetable - FHE SB1 (Wks W1-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Friday

Video
Presentatio
n/
Screening,
Wks W1-
W10, W12
[=11]
Room: FHE
SB1

Sign
Language
relocated

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 29-Jul-25 10:46:37 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




