Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Room timetable - FHE SB1 (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon					Course: FOUN 1101	Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: HIST 2401 Room: FHE SB1		Lecture, Wk [=12] Course: HIS Room: FHE	T 1306					
Tuesday			Tutorial, Wks W2- W12 [=11] Course: FOUN 1101 Room: FHE SB1	Tutorial, Wks W2- W12 [=11] Course: FOUN 1101 Room: FHE SB1	Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: HIST 2501 Room: FHE SB1	Tutorial, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: HIST 2501 Room: FHE SB1	Tutorial, Wk [=11] Course: COM Room: FHE	/IS 2101	Tutorial, Wks W2- W12 [=11] Course: FOUN 1001 (Full & Part- time) Room: FHE SB1					
Wed				Tutorial, Wks W2- W12 [=11] Course: FOUN 1101 Room: FHE SB1	Tutorial, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: FOUN 1001 (Full & Part- time) Room: FHE SB1		Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: HIST 2401 Room: FHE SB1	Lecture, Wks W1-W12 [=12] Course: LING 3201 Room: FHE SB1			re, Wks W1-W TR 7002; CLT SB1			
Thu					Tutorial, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: SPAN 1701 Room: FHE SB1				Tutorial, Wks W2- W12 [=11] Course: FOUN 1101 Room: FHE SB1					
Friday				Tutorial, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: FOUN 1106 Room: FHE SB1						Tutorial, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: LING 2204 Room: FHE SB1	Tutorial, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: LING 2204 Room: FHE SB1			

Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Room timetable - FHE SB1 (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Friday					Video Presentatio n / Screening, Wks W1- W10, W12 [=11] Room: FHE SB1 Sign Language relocated									
Sat														
Sun														